Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

RECEWED

Tulsa, OK 74136 DEC 2 b it

BLANKENSHIP #7 HOB@@QQQ

Lea County, New Mexico
343 3.43 1.00 1.75 6.00 6.00
787 4.44 1.00 1.75 7.77 13.77
1255 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.19 21.96
1545 2.90 0.60 1.05 3.05 25.01
2084 5.39 0.40 0.70 3.77 28.78
2584 5.00 0.60 1.05 5.25 34.03
3096 5.12 1.20 2.10 10.75 44.78
3667 5.71 0.40 3.00 17.13 61.91
4079 412 0.30 0.53 2.16 64.08
4591 512 0.70 1.23 6.27 70.35
5035 3.00 0.20 0.35 1.05 71.40
5252 217 0.30 0.53 1.14 72.54
5512 2.60 0.10 0.18 0.46 72.99
5920 4.08 0.30 0.53 214 7513
6051 1.31 0.50 0.88 1.15 76.28
6527 476 0.70 1.23 5.83 82.11
7002 4,75 0.30 0.53 2.49 84.60
7310 3.08 0.40 0.70 2.16 86.76

Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _{_6__ day of _&MM: 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

iy Clawdo

Notary Public

a'v"':;; MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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